J14
J
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
FA6024
Application
Designed for installation in liquid transfer lines at LP-Gas or
Anhydrous Ammonia bulk plants to provide for quick shut-off of liquid
or vapor flow in the event of an accidental pull-away, line break, or

Flanged ESVs for Bulk Plants
FA6010, FA6016 and FA6024
Ordering Information
Materials
Body ............................................................  Ductile Iron Cad Plated
Stem .........................................................................  Stainless Steel
Seat ..........................................................................  Stainless Steel
Seat Disc (FVA6010/16/24) ........................  High Temperature Viton
Seat Disc (FA6010/16/24) ........................................................ Nitrile
Springs .....................................................................  Stainless Steel
Stem Seals .............................................................................   Teflon
Part Number Seat Inlet  and Outlet Connections
Liquid Flow Capacity
at 10 PSIG Drop (GPM)
Accessories
Remote Close
Pneumatic
Remote Open/
Close Pneumatic
Remote Open/Close
Rotary Electric Actuator
FVA6010 Viton 1¼” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 233 (NH3)
259 (LP-Gas)
FA6016-
60D
*
6016RA 6016EA
FA6010 Buna-N 1¼” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FVA6016 Viton 2” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 640 (NH3)
711 (LP-Gas)
6016-60C
FA6016 Buna-N 2” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FVA6024 Viton 3” - 300# ANSI RF Flange 1173 (NH3)
1325 (LP-Gas)FA6024 Buna-N 3” - 300# ANSI RF Flange
FA6010
FA6016
8.23”